

Notice of a SPECIAL Meeting

Sequoyah County – City of Sallisaw Hospital Authority

The Board of Trustees for the Sequoyah County City of Sallisaw Hospital Authority will meet at 12:00 PM on Tuesday, January 28, 2025 for a SPECIAL Meeting in the conference room at:

Northeastern Health System Sequoyah 213 E. Redwood Sallisaw, Oklahoma 74955

Sequoyah County – City of Sallisaw Hospital Authority

Stacy Callahan, Administrative Assistant

On Behalf Of The Hospital Authority

Notice Sent to Sequoyah County Clerk, City of Sallisaw Clerk, posted at the Northeastern Health System Sequoyah principal office location and on the Northeastern Health System Sequoyah website, at 11:00 AM on January 24, 2025.